
St George Classic
Edith Robinson 3km Fun Run 

# First name Last name Bib Gender Division Final Result
1 Jesiah Low 310 M Overall male 10:13
2 Liam Davies 286 M Overall male 10:42
3 Eamon Corry 284 M Overall male 10:44
4 James Brewer 269 M Overall male 10:47
5 Patrick Carolan 274 M Overall male 10:58
6 Matthew Joyce 305 M Overall male 10:59
7 Masato Mori 322 M Overall male 11:00
8 Bailey-Dean Latanis 308 M Overall male 11:03
9 Milton Stepanovski 342 M Overall male 11:10

10 Harry Davie 285 M Overall male 11:10
11 William Derbyshire 287 M Overall male 11:11
12 Hamish Dorney 290 M Overall male 11:13
13 Owen Dixon 288 M Overall male 11:13
14 Lachlan Wheeler 351 M Overall male 11:16
15 Austin Martinus 316 M Overall male 11:20
16 Marco Venturino 348 M Overall male 11:26
17 Benjamin Long 309 M Overall male 11:28
18 Kenneth Wilson 354 M Overall male 11:37
19 Kye Mitchell 320 M Overall male 11:40
20 Henry Stuart 161 M Overall male 11:43
21 Jacob Pearson 331 M Overall male 11:46
22 Zavier Novak 330 M Overall male 12:00
23 Matthew Westwood 350 M Overall male 12:12
24 Michael Mann 314 M Overall male 12:13
25 Jerra Wright-Smith 356 M Overall male 12:27
26 Daniel Ison 302 M Overall male 12:57
27 Benjamin Westwood 349 M Overall male 13:07
28 Frederick Jones 304 M Overall male 13:43
29 Oliver Smith 340 M Overall male 14:02
30 Anthony Mann 313 M Overall male 15:30
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St George Classic
Edith Robinson 3km Fun Run 

# First name Last name Bib Gender Division Final Result
1 Philippa Quarrell 332 F Overall female 11:09
2 Rebecca Solomon 341 F Overall female 11:10
3 Poppy O'Brien 154 F Overall female 11:17
4 Brooke Carson 275 F Overall female 11:23
5 Mia Guillergan 293 F Overall female 11:27
6 Keira Toohey 345 F Overall female 11:33
7 Matilda Richards 333 F Overall female 11:35
8 Katia Bjorkmann 267 F Overall female 11:37
9 Kaja Wolter 355 F Overall female 11:39

10 Adelaide Williams 352 F Overall female 11:41
11 Alexis Bell 264 F Overall female 11:42
12 Maggie Highnam 295 F Overall female 11:43
13 Imogen Howard 300 F Overall female 11:43
14 Skye Bell 265 F Overall female 11:44
15 Lara Hathorn 294 F Overall female 11:45
16 Hailey D'Ombrain 289 F Overall female 11:47
17 Cheyenne Murray 324 F Overall female 11:47
18 Sarah Hussey 135 F Overall female 11:49
19 Jessica Kann 306 F Overall female 11:53
20 Julia Meaker 319 F Overall female 11:58
21 Matilda Cole 279 F Overall female 12:02
22 Emma Janes 303 F Overall female 12:02
23 Anna Colquhoun 280 F Overall female 12:03
24 Fleur Cooper 282 F Overall female 12:04
25 Celeste Carolan 273 F Overall female 12:04
26 Eva Gawel 292 F Overall female 12:09
27 Grace Mcmahon 318 F Overall female 12:14
28 Hannah Roots 334 F Overall female 12:16
29 Maisy Wright-Smith 357 F Overall female 12:20
30 Zara Mccaughey 317 F Overall female 12:21
31 Evelyn Hill 296 F Overall female 12:21
32 Taylor Traecey 346 F Overall female 12:25
33 Keeley Holmes 297 F Overall female 12:31
34 Paige Murray 325 F Overall female 12:33
35 Annabelle Yorke 359 F Overall female 12:36
36 Anneke Corry 283 F Overall female 12:43
37 Nancy Newton 327 F Overall female 12:48
38 Ellie Bliss 268 F Overall female 12:51
39 Waverly Martinis 315 F Overall female 12:52
40 Indiana Cole 278 F Overall female 13:00
41 Isabella Muc 323 F Overall female 13:05
42 Chanel Charles 277 F Overall female 13:11
43 Nina Schief 336 F Overall female 13:11
44 Emilia Williams 353 F Overall female 13:12
45 Hana Barnes 360 F Overall female 13:26
46 Lea Matar 60 F Overall female 13:43
47 Lola Upfold 347 F Overall female 13:44
48 Freya Moore 321 F Overall female 14:54
49 Jaimie Byrne 271 F Overall female 15:08
50 Amelia Hunt 301 F Overall female 15:09
51 Sarah Eyears 291 F Overall female 15:09
52 Julie Carey 272 F Overall female 18:31
53 Louise Brooks 270 F Overall female 22:19
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St George Classic
Edith Robinson 3km Fun Run 

# First name Last name Bib Gender Division Final Result
1 Eamon Corry 284 M M13- 10:44
2 Milton Stepanovski 342 M M13- 11:10
3 William Derbyshire 287 M M13- 11:11
4 Hamish Dorney 290 M M13- 11:13
5 Owen Dixon 288 M M13- 11:13
6 Lachlan Wheeler 351 M M13- 11:16
7 Austin Martinus 316 M M13- 11:20
8 Benjamin Long 309 M M13- 11:28
9 Henry Stuart 161 M M13- 11:43

10 Michael Mann 314 M M13- 12:13
11 Jerra Wright-Smith 356 M M13- 12:27
12 Benjamin Westwood 349 M M13- 13:07
13 Frederick Jones 304 M M13- 13:43
14 Oliver Smith 340 M M13- 14:02
15 Anthony Mann 313 M M13- 15:30
1 Philippa Quarrell 332 F F13- 11:09
2 Poppy O'Brien 154 F F13- 11:17
3 Mia Guillergan 293 F F13- 11:27
4 Keira Toohey 345 F F13- 11:33
5 Kaja Wolter 355 F F13- 11:39
6 Adelaide Williams 352 F F13- 11:41
7 Imogen Howard 300 F F13- 11:43
8 Lara Hathorn 294 F F13- 11:45
9 Cheyenne Murray 324 F F13- 11:47

10 Sarah Hussey 135 F F13- 11:49
11 Jessica Kann 306 F F13- 11:53
12 Julia Meaker 319 F F13- 11:58
13 Anna Colquhoun 280 F F13- 12:03
14 Eva Gawel 292 F F13- 12:09
15 Grace Mcmahon 318 F F13- 12:14
16 Evelyn Hill 296 F F13- 12:21
17 Taylor Traecey 346 F F13- 12:25
18 Paige Murray 325 F F13- 12:33
19 Annabelle Yorke 359 F F13- 12:36
20 Ellie Bliss 268 F F13- 12:51
21 Indiana Cole 278 F F13- 13:00
22 Isabella Muc 323 F F13- 13:05
23 Chanel Charles 277 F F13- 13:11
24 Hana Barnes 360 F F13- 13:26
25 Lea Matar 60 F F13- 13:43
26 Lola Upfold 347 F F13- 13:44
27 Freya Moore 321 F F13- 14:54
1 Bailey-Dean Latanis 308 M M13-13 11:03
2 Harry Davie 285 M M13-13 11:10
3 Marco Venturino 348 M M13-13 11:26
4 Kye Mitchell 320 M M13-13 11:40
5 Jacob Pearson 331 M M13-13 11:46
1 Rebecca Solomon 341 F F13-13 11:10
2 Brooke Carson 275 F F13-13 11:23
3 Matilda Richards 333 F F13-13 11:35
4 Maggie Highnam 295 F F13-13 11:43
5 Skye Bell 265 F F13-13 11:44
6 Fleur Cooper 282 F F13-13 12:04
7 Celeste Carolan 273 F F13-13 12:04
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St George Classic
Edith Robinson 3km Fun Run 

# First name Last name Bib Gender Division Final Result
8 Zara Mccaughey 317 F F13-13 12:21
9 Nancy Newton 327 F F13-13 12:48

10 Nina Schief 336 F F13-13 13:11
11 Emilia Williams 353 F F13-13 13:12
1 Jesiah Low 310 M M14-14 10:13
2 Masato Mori 322 M M14-14 11:00
3 Matthew Westwood 350 M M14-14 12:12
1 Alexis Bell 264 F F14-14 11:42
2 Hailey D'Ombrain 289 F F14-14 11:47
3 Matilda Cole 279 F F14-14 12:02
4 Emma Janes 303 F F14-14 12:02
5 Maisy Wright-Smith 357 F F14-14 12:20
6 Waverly Martinis 315 F F14-14 12:52
7 Amelia Hunt 301 F F14-14 15:09
1 Liam Davies 286 M M15-15 10:42
2 James Brewer 269 M M15-15 10:47
3 Patrick Carolan 274 M M15-15 10:58
4 Zavier Novak 330 M M15-15 12:00
1 Hannah Roots 334 F F15-15 12:16
2 Keeley Holmes 297 F F15-15 12:31
3 Anneke Corry 283 F F15-15 12:43
4 Jaimie Byrne 271 F F15-15 15:08
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